O
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Kaufland

Platz
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Name

Hallmann, Sebastian
Green, Andre
Manthee, René
Buhner, Jorg
Krawczyk, Robert
Gerber, Nils
Sonnenberg, Andrej
Seidl, Harald

Mdller, Jan

Titze, Sebastian
Sonneck, Jurgen
Moéllenberg, Randolph
Bunz, Wolgang
Mager, Jonas
Stubinger, Klaus
Neuhauser, Martin
Gunther, Mauricio
Pichimaier, Bernadette
Michalsky, Karl-Heinz
Sigl, Thomas
Schormeier, Karlheinz
Grundner, Hans
Hohmann, Dirk
Mdaller, Erwin
Ibanez, Thomas
Dierkes, Hauke
Bauer, Janis
Bischoff, Michael
Reichl, Gunter

Bittl, Hubert
Lendner, Johann
Berthold, Sebastian
Eichel, Thomas
Ullmann, Conny
Nickus, Saulius
Friedrich, Danilo
Hartl, Dr. Rudolf
Rommeis, Marco
Schmitt, Matthias
Figiel, Stefan

Beier, Maximilian
Deuringer, Thomas
Graewe, Christian
Neumeier, Florian
Mayer, Michael
Forsmann, Tomas
Beetz, Patrick

Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

27. Marz 2010

Jg.
77
73
82
78
83
84
83
66
81
84
64
84
77
89
64
90
89
69
62
82
64
72
70
55
72
70
86
60
63
64
58
84
55
76
69
81
53
74
76
71
90
82
84
81
81
71
91

Verein

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
Funfkampfer

LAG Mittlere Isar
Funfkampfer

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Funfkampfer

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LAG Mittlere Isar

Sport Ruscher Team
TSG Schwabisch Hall
PTSV Rosenheim

DJK NuRdorf

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
LAG Mittlere Isar

TSV Olching 1920 e.V.
Funfkampfer

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Trisport Isartal.e.V

LG Kreis Dachau

LG Staffelsee Murnau
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
MRRC Munchen

SFD 75 Dusseldorf

TSV Ismaning

SV Dachau

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
MRRC Minchen
Funfkampfer

LG Mettenheim

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Microsoft Sportclub
LC Aichach
Trisport Erding

Tri Team FFB

LG Sempt

LT Kolping Markt Schwaben
Fanfkampfer

Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen
MRRC Minchen

TSV Hohenthann

(O~
SPORT !\

Zeit AK Pl. AK
00:30:43 M30 1
00:31:41 M35 1
00:32:30 MHK 1
00:32:33 M30 2
00:32:45 MHK 2
00:32:56 MHK 3
00:33:04 MHK 4
00:33:06 M40 1
00:33:12 MHK 5
00:33:14 MHK 6
00:34:01 M45 1
00:34:.02 MHK 7
00:34:15 M30 3
00:34:52 MHK 8
00:34:57 M45 2
00:35:24 MHK 9
00:35:29 MHK 10
00:35:39 W40 1
00:35:49 M45 3
00:36:03 MHK 11
00:36:04 M45 4
00:36:25 M35 2
00:36:28 M40 2
00:36:31 M55 1
00:36:35 M35 3
00:36:43 M40 3
00:36:51 MHK 12
00:36:52 M50 1
00:36:55 M45 5
00:37:.01 M45 6
00:37:12 M50 2
00:37:35 MHK 13
00:37:38 M55 2
00:37:42 M30 4
00:38:04 M40 4
00:38:11 MHK 14
00:38:24 M55 3
00:38:29 M35 4
00:38:30 M30 5
00:38:34 M35 5

00:38:38 MHK 15
00:38:44 MHK 16
00:38:49 MHK 17
00:38:50 MHK 18
00:38:54 MHK 19
00:38:55 M35 6
00:38:56 MJA 1



Platz

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name

Sachs, Thomas
Meyer, Andreas
Neuberger, Akos
Schadler, Rudi
Harsch, Rainer
Mair, Hans
Schafer, Markus
Denk, Julia

Klauf3, Tobias
Jaschke, Daniel
Mésel, Michael
O'Leary, Mary
Teufel, Roland
Kellerer, Stefan
Schurer, Raphaela
Wehrens, Georg
Neufeld, Torsten
Kittel, Ralf

Sawala, Till

Kolwe, Torsten
Probst, Stefanie
Pschorr, Alexander
Johanning, Andreas
Mahner, Rene
Sklarzik, Stefanie
Weckler, Markus
Manigrassi, Eosimo
Schulze, Rico
Rosner, Stephan
Giesecke, Daniel
Sollinger, Kerstin
Buchstaller, Thomas
Sachs, Christine
Zeisberger, Holger
Kibeck, Ulrich
Boehme, Roland
Theisen, Fabian
Wenzel, Markus
Ziegler, Melanie
Bien, Jens
Moosmililler, Stefan
Quentin, Jorg

Piel, Werner
Haegele, Armin
Wallner, Manfred
Rehberger, Ralf
Mair, Matthias
Konstanczak, Sabina
Winhart, Irmi
Armgart, Helmut
Strasen, Frank

Jg.
70
55
71
59
64
69
89
78
76
87
70
65
66
75
84
70
85
77
83
74
81
78
86
78
78
66
69
81
71
77
81
82
57
73
82
65
76
78
73
74
90
63
62
64
66
68
70
62
67
68
68

Verein

LC Bayern
LG Altmuehl-Jura

Munich Airport Runners
IN SOY Feldkirchen

LAG Mittlere Isar
Triathlon Verein Dresden
LG Region Landshut

LG Mettenheim

FC Perlach

SCW Minchen Triathlon
MRRC Munchen

LAG Mittlere Isar

Die Langsamen

DJK Weiden

Turbo Turtles Roth

TSV Ismaning

Team Fitness Haus
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
MRRC Minchen

GW Tannenbergsthal

Trisport Isartal.e.V
LG Wirm Athletik

TV Geiselhoring

LAG Mittlere Isar
Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen
Der Wanderclub

Die Langsamen

LV Deggendorf

TSV Bienenbiittel

SC Eching

MRRC Minchen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Spitz in Kitz Racing Team
SCR Team

PTSV Rosenheim

Zeit
00:38:56
00:39:01
00:39:01
00:39:08
00:39:11
00:39:12
00:39:22
00:39:26
00:39:31
00:39:33
00:39:34
00:39:34
00:39:41
00:39:42
00:39:46
00:40:01
00:40:05
00:40:10
00:40:12
00:40:37
00:40:41
00:40:53
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:16
00:41:17
00:41:24
00:41:26
00:41:29
00:41:32
00:41:46
00:41:51
00:41:55
00:42:03
00:42:06
00:42:12
00:42:19
00:42:25
00:42:26
00:42:28
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:34
00:42:35
00:42:37
00:42:41
00:42:49
00:42:53

AK

M40
M55
M35
M50
M45
M40
MHK
W30
M30
MHK
M40
W45
M40
M35
WHK
M40
MHK
M30
MHK
M35
WHK
M30
MHK
M30
W30
M40
M40
MHK
M35
M30
WHK
MHK
W50
M35
MHK
M45
M30
M30
W35
M35
MHK
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40
M40
W45
W40
M40
M40

Pl. AK

O N W N B~ O

20

o -

21

© = 00 0

22

23

N

24

10
11
25
10
10

26

11
27

11
12

12
28

10
11
12
13
14

15
16



Platz

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Name

Friedauer, Jirgen
Bergmuller, Dagmar
Gaube, Nicole
Euteneier, Eugen
Zensen, Dr. Rainer
Zoller, Dani

Becke, Georg
Witte, Elmar

Eilken, Detlev
Arnold, Dietrich
Mitschke, Jirgen
Balcarczyk, Klaus
Moller, Volker
Esser, Karl

Nunner, Thomas
Dylla, Piotr
Scholtischik, Juliane
Riedel, Matthias

Strobl, Roland Buck Roger

Till, Wolfgang

Rees, Hermann
Kahl, Thorsten
Hanksworth, Davic
Gnann, Brigitte
Roétzer, Sebastian
Neupert, Jorg
Krannich, Thomas
Doll, Manuela
Hoffmann, Renate
Buchner, Manuel
Janisch, Wolfgang
Starz, Oskar
Wallmeier, Lutz
Schmid, Rainer
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Penzkofer, Alexander
Wolfarth, Yannick
Ischdons, Ute
Margue, Suphie
Géattlich, Peter
Lauks, Richard
Binder, Andreas
Kriger, Jens
Spindler, Albert
Meisenheimer, Silke
Kuchenbecker, Jessica
Marguz, Frederic
lllenberger, Simon
Matschke, Johannes
Kind, Uta

Sippel, Ludwig

Jg.
69
69
76
85
69
74
59
71
66
69
72
69
63
64
69
81
63
87
88
71
74
67
55
66
65
68
85
78
60
90
47
56
59
65
62
62
93
70
90
79
70
78
66
58
74
73
88
87
88
65
64

Verein
SVO LG Germaringen

MRRC Miinchen

MRRC Miinchen
Team Fitness Haus
LAG Mittlere Isar

Die Langsamen
FC Puchheim
Trisport Erding
USC - Miinchen

Trisport Erding
TSV SchleiBheim
MTV Minchen

Dolce Runners

BMW Motorsport

LV Geiselhéring
SV Lohhof

SV Langenbach
SV Esting
Berglrunner
Lohhof Rangers
SC 53 Landshut

MRRC Minchen

Team Fitness Haus
SV Lohhof

LG Wehringen
MRRC Minchen

MRRC Miinchen

MRRC Minchen
LG Hohenkammer

Zeit
00:42:54
00:43:03
00:43.07
00:43:12
00:43:14
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:29
00:43:31
00:43:33
00:43:34
00:43:38
00:43:47
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:43:59
00:44.01
00:44:04
00:44.07
00:44.07
00:44:15
00:44:19
00:44:19
00:44:23
00:44:33
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:39
00:44:40
00:44:47
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:45:03
00:45:10
00:45:14
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:30
00:45:31
00:45:31
00:45:33
00:45:41
00:45:47
00:45:52
00:45:53
00:45:56

AK

M40
W40
W30
MHK
M40
W35
M50
M35
M40
M40
M35
M40
M45
M45
M40
MHK
W45
MHK
MHK
M35
M35
M40
M55
W40
M45
M40
MHK
W30
W50
MHK
M60
M50
M50
M45
M45
M45
MJB
W40
WHK
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
W35
W35
MHK
MHK
MHK
W45
M45

Pl. AK



Platz

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Name

Stragies, Rainer
Schwaiger, Martin
Winter, Frank
Tribenddrfer, Wilhelm
Steiner, Marco

seipt, kerstin

Meier, Herbert

Hirn, Hans
Haberlander, Andreas
Zipprich, Matthias
Riedel, Christopher
Rachner, Armin
Morell, Johann
Gutjahr, Gabi
Lindiger, Markus
Syre, Jiurgen

Smith, Matthew
Naumann, Dieter
Jaschke, Thomas
Pineda, Birgit
Schmidt, UIf
Prechtel, Peter
Seidenspinner, Stephan
Escherle, Stefanie
Lachat, Thomas
Specht, Oliver
Izquierdo, Fernando
Grimm, Waltraud
Fischer, Erich
Weichselbaumer, Ludwig
Niederberger, Christian
Brendel, Oliver
Spenger, Harald
Lippmann, Markus
Weil3, Michael

Bahr, Gerhard
Lockler, Andreas
Giselbrecht, Reinhard
Striegl, Christian
Gisser, walter
Schmid, Manfred
Kusterer, Dirk
Mischnick, Matthias
Decker, Andreas
Kanazawa, Mariko
Giacomini, Luca
Eckelhart, Sebastian
Dyckerhoff, Wolfgang
Kuhn, Tobias
Grotzner, Roland
Pirch, Christian

Jg.
70
64
59
56
77
73
68
62
69
71
67
63
61
62
69
64
72
39
57
66
69
53
62
92
84
64
80
60
67

78
70
61
74
82
63
85
68
68
48
61
70
62
64
66
66
87
77
76
64
67

Verein

Die Mittwochler
SCR Team

LT Kolping Markt Schwaben
LT Kolping Markt Schwaben

Team Fitness Haus
TSV Gréfelfing
Trisport Erding

in Team

SV Landshut Minchnerau
Team Fitness Haus
Lauftreff Trudering
Lauftreff Trudering

LAG Mittlere Isar

Die Mittwochler

SV Landshut Miinchnerau

LT Kolping Markt Schwaben

TC Utemjo

Team Fitness Haus
Team Fitness Haus

LT Kolping Markt Schwaben

keep on runners
TSV Ismaning
SCR Team

Team Fitness Haus

Team Fitness Haus

SV Lohhof

Team Fitness Haus

Zeit
00:46:03
00:46:04
00:46:11
00:46:22
00:46:26
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:47:00
00:47:.04
00:47:14
00:47:16
00:47:20
00:47:22
00:47:24
00:47:26
00:47:35
00:47:39
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:47:59
00:48:09
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:20
00:48:28
00:48:33
00:48:38
00:48:42
00:48:45
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:01
00:49:02
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:13
00:49:14
00:49:19
00:49:23
00:49:26
00:49:27
00:49:27
00:49:28

AK

M40
M45
M50
M50
M30
W35
M40
M45
M40
M35
M40
M45
M45
W45
M40
M45
M35
M60
M50
W40
M40
M55
M45
WJIA
MHK
M45
M30
W50
M40
M45
M30
M40
M45
M35
MHK
M45
MHK
M40
M40
M60
M45
M40
M45
M45
W40
M40
MHK
M30
M30
M45
M40

Pl. AK

27
19

15

28
20
29
17
30
21
22

31
23
18

10

32

24

38
25
16

33
26
17
34
27
19
39
28
40
35
36

29
37
30
31

38
41
18
19
32
39



Platz

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Name

Brand, Diana
Mader, Heidi

Graff, Mario
Bdéhme, Thomas
Jera, Stephan

Dr. Ellger, Uwe
Hawemann, Thomas
Junga, Sebastian
Nager, Maria
Meinolf, Wolfgang
Bachmann, Doris
Haunz, Franz
MeiRner, Bernhard
Beer, Ralf
Schlagbauer, Robert
Matzken, Max
Kruger, Rosi
Reiser, Philipp
Reinemann, Alexandra
Martin, Dieter
Zetzsche, Dirk
Reitz, Claudia
Buchner, Franz
Englmaier, Eduard
Geisenhofer, Theresia
Bichlmayer, Marianne
Stoller, Ingrid
Stecker, Otto
Bendl, Rudolf
Schmid, Anton
Asten, Josef
Boscher, Valentin
Hofmann, Andreas
Hoffmann, Thomas
Matzken, Karlheinz
Huber, Andreas
Stauch, Karin
Freyer, Marcus
Flensborg, Anders
Riedel, Peter
Widmann, Ralf
Lutz, Florian

Lang, Jurgen
Heiss, Uta

Beimel, Birgit
Sachs, Werner
Brand, Stefan
Endler, Wenke
Schmid, Walter
Kendik, Nicole
Scherer, Rainer

Jg.
62
57
80
67
74
52
65
75
63
56
82
60
65
68
54
93
54
67
69
62
67
67
57
62
59
70
64
52
62
47
53
87
65
63
57
66
48
80
65
65
64
92
57
74
87
53
61
84
61
84
43

Verein

SV Lohhof

SV Lohhof

Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt

Tennispark Unterschleil3heim

TSV Ismaning
FC Puchheim

SV Landshut Minchnerau

MRRC Minchen

LT Kolping Markt Schwaben

TSV Olching 1920 e.V.

LG Hohenkammer
Die Langsamen
TSV Ismaning

LC Buchendorf

Team Fitness Haus

SV Lohhof

Die Langsamen

SV Petershausen

SV Landshut Miinchnerau
TC Gindlkofen

MRRC Minchen

TSV Ismaning

Die Langsamen

Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
Flensborg Associates

LC Bayern

Team Fitness Haus

Kirchheimer SC

SV Lohhof
TV Geiselhoring

Running Company
TSV Olching 1920 e.V.

MRRC Miinchen

Zeit
00:49:32
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:47
00:49:53
00:49:54
00:49:55
00:49:59
00:50:13
00:50:15
00:50:18
00:50:18
00:50:26
00:50:28
00:50:31
00:50:40
00:50:48
00:50:52
00:50:52
00:50:55
00:51:01
00:51.01
00:51:03
00:51.04
00:51:22
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:33
00:51:41
00:51:58
00:52:00
00:52:08
00:52:10
00:52:10
00:52:16
00:52:18
00:52:18
00:52:23
00:52:27
00:52:27
00:52:30
00:52:31
00:52:36
00:52:46
00:52:48
00:52:50

AK

W45
W50
M30
M40
M35
M55
M45
M35
W45
M50
WHK
M50
M45
M40
M55
MJB
W55
M40
W40
M45
M40
W40
M50
M45
W50
W40
W45
M55
M45
M60
M55
MHK
M45
M45
M50
M40
W60
M30
M45
M45
M45
MJA
M50
W35
WHK
M55
M45
WHK
M45
WHK
M60

Pl. AK

20
40
20

33
21

11

12
34
41

42

35
43

13
36

10

37

10
42
38
39
14
44

21

40

41

42

15

11

43

44



Platz

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

Name

Handke, Jorg
Englmaier, Alexander
Just, Knut

Moller, Petra

Lang, Gabi
Fuchshuber, Dieter
Poppen, Hermann
Kritzenberger, Tanja
Thiele, Karsten
Kranz, Manfred
Hahner, Kerstin
Holzer, Manfred
Kusterer, Marcia
Leutner, Claudia
Linsenbold, Patrick
Wilke, Bettina
Schmid, Bernhard
Wigner, Horst
Hellinger, Michael
Spath, Franz

Loibl, Brigitte
Peine, Simone
Honstein, Dennis
Bergold, Sue
Linsenbold, Stefan
Veicht, Walter
Lindbtichl, Hermann
Geisenhof, Christl
Geyer, Herbert
Schulte, Claus
Parzych, Kerstin
Quentin, Marcel
Wunderlich, Roland
Pirch, Martina
Storzer, Gabriele
Roos, Boris

Krause, Ernst Glinther

klaes, andreas
Sieber, Jirgen
Nickel, Sonja

Moosmiuiller, Wolfgang

Nadler, Helmut
Grining, Claudia
Grilining, Marco
Fritzsch, Markus
Rothermel, Oliver
Michailek, Elke
Gross, Gunter
Spath, Lydia
Schilling, Martin
Kubin, Petra

Jg.

73
59
55
63
62
57
59
77
69
68
82
60
75
72
93
91
69
66
85
65
63
70
81
73
65
56
60
67
61
57
78
94
61
64
64
70
47
56
44
70
57
57
72
94
76
71
63
45
64
66
58

Verein
Mikrotron

Die Kastner Flunf

Kirchheimer SC

Team Fitness Haus
Team Fitness Haus

CV Erzditézese Miinchen-Freising

keep on runners
Team Fitness Haus

Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 10c
SV Lohhof
Freunde des Karl-Preis-Platz

Wasserwacht Lohhof
Die Langsamen
Team Fitness Haus

Team Fitness Haus
Team Fitness Haus
Die Langsamen
Die Langsamen

Max-Runners

SC Anger

TSV Bienenbiittel

Freunde des Karl-Preis-Platz
Team UnterschleiBheim
keep on runners

Die Langsamen

Team Fitness Haus

Die Langsamen

SV Lohhof - Judo

Die Langsamen

Team Fitness Haus

Zeit
00:52:54
00:52:58
00:53:12
00:53:13
00:53:21
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:33
00:53:39
00:53:42
00:53:58
00:54:09
00:54:10
00:54:18
00:54:20
00:54:27
00:54:28
00:54:34
00:54:36
00:55:03
00:55:03
00:55:28
00:55:33
00:55:34
00:55:34
00:55:37
00:55:40
00:55:59
00:55:59
00:56:32
00:56:39
00:56:44
00:56:48
00:57:10
00:57:12
00:57:42
00:57:44
00:57:47
00:57:58
00:57:59
00:58:25
00:58:28
00:58:45
00:58:45
00:58:47
00:59:11
00:59:12
00:59:23
00:59:31
00:59:40
00:59:42

AK

M35
M50
M55
W45
W45
M50
M50
W30
M40
M40
WHK
M50
W35
W35
MJB
WJIA
M40
M40
MHK
M45
W45
W40
MHK
W35
M45
M50
M50
W40
M45
M50
W30
MJB
M45
W45
W45
M40
M60
M50
M60
W40
M50
M50
W35
MJB
M30
M35
W45
M60
W45
M40
W50

Pl. AK
22
16
12

10
17
18

45
46

19

w o

47
48
43
45
11
11
44

46
20
21
12
47
22

48
12
13
49

23

13
24
25
10

22
23
14

15
50



Platz

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Name

Mdahler, Ina

Scholz, Teresa
Steinhuber, Ludwig
Linseisen, Susanne
Rzepka, Andreas
Stroeusdoerfer, Corinna
Aschenbrenner, Walter
Hettrich, Bianca
Schneider, Stefanie
Graf, Renate
Schlander, Gerd
brandl, gudrun
Lohr, Regina
Schemat, Susanne
Holzer, Angelika
Giuliani, Eva

VolR3, Peter
Boscher, Karl
Rieger, Stephan
Maier, Gerhard
Sieber, Martin
Gressung, Sarah
Janz, Katharina
Zeh, Erich

Borris, Stefan
Hoell, Christian
Rebhan, Marina
Decker, Andrea
Potisk, Johanna
Dussel, Karl-Heinz
Hoell, Anke

Jg.
70
65
53
86
73
94
62
87
71
63
59
48
66
72
56
60
66
52
64
58
70
82
94
43
45
64
81
64
48
41
63

Verein
Montagsradler

TSV Flintsbach / Inn

Susis Fanclub

Susis Fanclub
Edith-Stein-Realschule KI. 9b

Team Fitness Haus
CV Erzditzese Miinchen-Freising

LC Bayern

CV Erzditézese Miinchen-Freising
keep on runners

Team Fitness Haus

TSV Schlei3heim

Team Fitness Haus

Team Fitness Haus
Edith-Stein-Realschule Kl. 8b
TV Altétting

keep on runners

Team Fitness Haus
Team Fitness Haus

keep on runners

Zeit
00:59:57
01:00:19
01:01:25
01:01:38
01:01:38
01:02:.01
01:02:03
01:02:30
01:02:32
01:02:46
01:02:49
01:02:59
01:03:41
01:03:47
01:03:50
01:03:52
01:04:04
01:04:18
01:05:47
01:06:19
01:06:32
01:06:35
01:07.07
01:07:13
01:07:15
01:08:29
01:09:11
01:09:44
01:12:55
01:13:37
01:17:59

AK

W40
W45
M55
WHK
M35
wJiB
M45
WHK
W35
W45
M50
W60
W40
W35
W50
W50
M40
M55
M45
M50
M40
WHK
wJiB
M60
M60
M45
WHK
W45
W60
M60
W45

Pl. AK

14
16
13
10
24

49
11
11
17
26

15
12

51
14
50
27
52
12

10
51
13
18

11
19



